EXTENDED STUDENT SERVICES MONTHLY FEES (Except Valley)

POWAY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

FEE SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF THE DISTRICT CALENDAR CHANGES FOR 2016-17

_ Aug 2016 Sept - May June 2017 TOTAL
IN-SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 9 Equal Monthly Installments IN-SCHOOL FEES
AM Option $ 82.50 $165 per month $ 8250 | $ 1,650.00

Full Contract - Full Day K thru 5th $ 165.00 $330 per month $ 165.00 | $ 3,300.00
10% Sibling Discount $ 148.50 $297 per month $ 148.50 | $ 2,970.00
TK - Full Contract $ 184.00 $368 per month $ 184.00 | $ 3,680.00
10%6 Sibling Discount for TK $ 166.00 $332 per month $ 166.00 | $ 3,320.00
TK - PM Option $ 140.00 $280 per month $ 140.00 | $ 2,800.00
No Sibling Discount for AM or PM Option
"KID'" DAYS - Kindergarten Introductory Days will be charged the TK Rate for Aug. and Sept.
Session #1 Session #2 Session #3 TOTAL
SUMMER PROGRAM - 2016 June 15-July 1 July 6-July 29 Aug. 1-10 SUMMER
13 18 8 FEES
ALL GRADES - FULL TIME ONLY $ 390.00 | $ 540.00 | $ 240.00 | $ 1,170.00
10% Sibling Discount $ 351.00 | $ 486.00 | $ 216.00 | $ 1,053.00
Feb 2017 Apr 2017 TOTAL
DISTRICT RECESS - 2017 21-23 10-13 BREAK
3 4 FEES
ALL GRADES - FULL TIME ONLY $ 90.00 | $ 120.00 | $ 210.00
10% Sibling Discount $ 81.00 | $ 108.00 | $ 189.00

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES - 2016

FEES ARE SITE BASED DETERMINED ON THE NUMBER OF
MINIMUM DAYS AND NON-STUDENT DAYS DURING THE
CONFERENCE WEEK

$100.00 annual registration fee PER FAMILY PLUS first month's fees are due at time

of enrollment. *

Fees are due and payable on the 1st of each month.
$20.00 late fee will be applied to unpaid balances on the 15th of each month.

* Registration fee is per family

not per child.
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